
Apprendisti Spartani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bonasegale Kevin (08/4005) 6 7 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Realini Laura (08/6263) 3 3 3 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Consoli Andrea (08/4004) 3 1 6 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzetti Nicola (08/6262) 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Michelangelo (08/6264) 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serri Ilenia (08/4000) 3 1 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alemanni Sara (08/4001) 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrara Giuseppe (08/1265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinalli Luca (08/4003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonasegale Kevin 08/4005 18 24 1,33

Realini Laura 08/6263 9 13 1,44

Consoli Andrea 08/4004 15 13 0,87

Buzzetti Nicola 08/6262 6 12 2,00

Gallo Michelangelo 08/6264 6 6 1,00

Serri Ilenia 08/4000 9 6 0,67

Alemanni Sara 08/4001 9 3 0,33

Ferrara Giuseppe 08/1265 0 0 0,00

Martinalli Luca 08/4003 0 0 0,00

I Dartzzers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sterlocchi Tommaso (08/6246) 6 10 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luzzi Simone (08/6248) 6 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolini Nicolo' (08/6247) 6 5 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tagni Luca (08/6250) 6 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerri Giacomo (08/6249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sterlocchi Tommaso 08/6246 12 27 2,25

Luzzi Simone 08/6248 12 24 2,00

Bertolini Nicolo' 08/6247 12 19 1,58

Tagni Luca 08/6250 12 17 1,42

Cerri Giacomo 08/6249 0 0 0,00

Luzzi Cesare 08/6330 0 0 0,00

Mariani Mattia 08/6331 0 0 0,00

Spartani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun

Paniga Andrea (08/1667) 6 13 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gosparini Andrea (08/3996) 6 17 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Cerri Fulvio (08/1670) 4 11 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Del Barba Rosalba (08/1672) 3 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Paniga Bruno (08/1668) 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Paniga Michele (08/1673) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paniga Andrea 08/1667 12 23 1,92

Gosparini Andrea 08/3996 13 21 1,62

Cerri Fulvio 08/1670 14 19 1,36

Del Barba Rosalba 08/1672 15 17 1,13

Paniga Bruno 08/1668 11 12 1,09

Paniga Michele 08/1673 7 9 1,29

Scuafoia Corp.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Geronimi Alessandro (08/6195) 6 17 6 15 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caligari Davide (08/6196) 6 15 6 13 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinoni Davide (08/6198) 3 5 3 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brambilla Juri (08/6197) 3 3 6 12 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Fante Thomas (08/6199) 3 7 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavioni Fabiano (08/6201) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sposetti Jonathan (08/5961) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirrone Salvatore (08/6200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geronimi Alessandro 08/6195 18 42 2,33

Caligari Davide 08/6196 15 29 1,93

Sinoni Davide 08/6198 12 21 1,75

Brambilla Juri 08/6197 12 16 1,33

Del Fante Thomas 08/6199 9 13 1,44

Pavioni Fabiano 08/6201 3 7 2,33

Sposetti Jonathan 08/5961 3 3 1,00

Cirrone Salvatore 08/6200 0 0 0,00



Spaventapassere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tosi Massimo (08/6225) 6 9 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geronimi Tommaso (08/6220) 3 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisignoli Alice (08/6224) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geronimi Gabriele (08/6221) 3 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Concolino Matteo (08/6222) 6 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raschetti  Federico (08/6322) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gadola Marco (08/6219) 3 1 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisignoli Nicola (08/6223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tosi Massimo 08/6225 12 17 1,42

Geronimi Tommaso 08/6220 6 7 1,17

Lisignoli Alice 08/6224 3 6 2,00

Geronimi Gabriele 08/6221 7 5 0,71

Concolino Matteo 08/6222 8 5 0,62

Raschetti  Federico 08/6322 3 4 1,33

Gadola Marco 08/6219 9 4 0,44

Lisignoli Nicola 08/6223 0 0 0,00

L.A. Veronesa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vermiglio Paolo (08/1944) 6 15 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Autelitano Marco (08/1943) 6 10 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mambretti Matteo (08/1945) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maxenti Mattia (08/1950) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acquistapace Danilo (08/1947) 6 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Alessandro (08/1946) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acquistapace Diego (08/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Illia Nicolas (08/1948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Mattia (08/3986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vermiglio Paolo 08/1944 12 31 2,58

Autelitano Marco 08/1943 12 24 2,00

Mambretti Matteo 08/1945 6 11 1,83

Maxenti Mattia 08/1950 6 10 1,67

Acquistapace Danilo 08/1947 10 7 0,70

Rizzi Alessandro 08/1946 2 5 2,50

Acquistapace Diego 08/1949 0 0 0,00

Illia Nicolas 08/1948 0 0 0,00

Mazzoni Mattia 08/3986 0 0 0,00

Gondart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Mattia (08/1651) 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasini Filippo (08/1952) 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balatti Simone (08/1953) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trussoni Massimiliano (08/4006) 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghilotti Emanuele (08/3979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbi Alessandro (08/1951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Mattia 08/1651 6 13 2,17

Pasini Filippo 08/1952 6 12 2,00

Balatti Simone 08/1953 6 10 1,67

Trussoni Massimiliano 08/4006 6 9 1,50

Ghilotti Emanuele 08/3979 0 0 0,00

Gobbi Alessandro 08/1951 0 0 0,00


